
ART 合同走行
ST600

総合　
Session 1　Cloudy/ Dry　　StartTime : 11:40:00　FinishTime : 12:10:00

主催：岡山国際サーキット Session 2　Cloudy/ Dry　　StartTime : 15:55:00　FinishTime : 16:35:00

2023.09.22 Weather：晴れ Track：ドライ 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name / Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Session 1 Session 2

1 21 1'34.964 1'35.215 ＊1'34.964
 7/12  7/22

2 7 1'35.599 0.635 0.635 1'36.264 ＊1'35.599
 4/14 10/17

3 3 1'35.604 0.640 0.005 1'35.922 ＊1'35.604
 4/15 13/20

4 18 1'35.621 0.657 0.017 1'36.637 ＊1'35.621
13/13 11/17

5 2 1'35.657 0.693 0.036 1'36.244 ＊1'35.657
 7/13 13/18

6 6 1'35.758 0.794 0.101 1'36.004 ＊1'35.758
14/15  8/11

7 9 1'35.936 0.972 0.178 1'36.316 ＊1'35.936
 6/13  5/24

8 13 1'36.087 1.123 0.151 1'36.710 ＊1'36.087
 9/13  4/18

9 4 1'36.205 1.241 0.118 1'36.264 ＊1'36.205
 3/ 5 14/19

10 11 1'36.422 1.458 0.217 1'37.281 ＊1'36.422
 4/14 20/21

11 22 1'36.499 1.535 0.077 1'37.076 ＊1'36.499
13/13 13/17

12 10 1'36.673 1.709 0.174 1'36.861 ＊1'36.673
 9/13 14/18

13 19 1'36.801 1.837 0.128 1'38.019 ＊1'36.801
10/11  4/18

14 14 1'36.873 1.909 0.072 1'37.506 ＊1'36.873
 6/11  7/10

15 29 1'37.038 2.074 0.165 1'37.480 ＊1'37.038
11/14 14/21

16 25 1'37.162 2.198 0.124 1'37.634 ＊1'37.162
 4/13  5/17

17 31 1'37.438 2.474 0.276 1'38.680 ＊1'37.438
 5/14  3/20

18 27 1'37.548 2.584 0.110 1'38.006 ＊1'37.548
11/13 22/22

19 35 1'38.142 3.178 0.594 1'38.497 ＊1'38.142
 7/15  7/24

20 50 1'38.196 3.232 0.054 1'39.067 ＊1'38.196
10/14  5/16

21 26 1'38.364 3.400 0.168 1'38.692 ＊1'38.364
 7/15  5/22

22 33 1'38.382 3.418 0.018 1'39.486 ＊1'38.382
 9/11 16/21

23 28 1'38.507 3.543 0.125 1'39.302 ＊1'38.507
 7/17  5/18

24 23 1'38.702 3.738 0.195 1'39.075 ＊1'38.702
11/14  4/20

25 37 1'38.712 3.748 0.010 1'39.623 ＊1'38.712
12/12 17/21

26 54 1'38.885 3.921 0.173 1'39.036 ＊1'38.885
 5/13  9/10

27 34 1'39.026 4.062 0.141 1'39.988 ＊1'39.026
11/15  5/19

28 52 1'39.287 4.323 0.261 1'40.263 ＊1'39.287
 6/10  8/16

29 32 1'40.064 5.100 0.777 1'40.328 ＊1'40.064
 4/11  4/17

30 30 1'40.501 5.537 0.437 1'41.255 ＊1'40.501
 7/13 12/21

31 38 1'41.371 6.407 0.870 1'41.559 ＊1'41.371
 5/11  4/18

32 51 1'41.864 6.900 0.493 1'42.765 ＊1'41.864
15/15  9/16

33 49 1'42.236 7.272 0.372 1'42.765 ＊1'42.236
 9/10 10/17

34 53 1'45.446 10.482 3.210 1'46.084 ＊1'45.446
 6/12 18/18

Entry：34　　Start：34

TeamBIZENSEIKI Bananahans BEET

TeamMercury TECHNICA

大西　定良  Sadanaga OHNISHI ZX-6R BS

HimejiKawasaki Racing Team

藤田　基成  Motonari FUJITA ZX-6R BS

Dr.Dry Racing TMR@ ACE CAFE

松谷　竜真  Tatsuma MATSUTANI YZF-R6 BS

IXA Racing MOTOMATZ Sugigase

河端　清次  Seiji KAWABATA ZX-6R BS

SPEEDTEC KBS WITH J-TRIP

櫻井　賢一  Kenichi SAKURAI CBR600RR BS

MOTOBUM HONDA

平野　ルナ  Runa HIRANO YZF-R6 BS

MaittinguR&FTP + narrowde

小林　隼士  Hayato KOBAYASHI CBR600RR BS

Team Plusone

本多　太一  Taichi HONDA YZF-R6 BS

team elf

岡田　秀之  Hideyuki OKADA CBR600RR BS

SDG Motor Sports Jr.Team

越谷　元  Hajime KOSHIGAYA ZX-6R BS

BATTLE FACTORY

三上　真矢  Shinya MIKAMI YZF-R6 BS

Taira Promote Racing

山田　尚輝  Naoki YAMADA CBR600RR BS

TOHO Racing CLUB & K0 Racing

酒井　隆嗣  Takatsugu SAKAI CBR600RR BS

Sofukai Honda Suzuka RT 

鈴木　悠大  Yuuta SUZUKI CBR600RR BS

MOTO BUM HONDA

佐藤　穣  Minori SATO YZF-R6 BS

GarageL8 Racing Team

笠井　杏樹  Anju KASAI CBR600RR BS

FujimotoDenki GBSracing

Burapa WANMOON  Burapa WANMOON CBR600R BS

AstemoHondaDreamSIRacing

青田　魁  Kai Aota CBR600RR BS

Nippon Pioneer GarageL8 RT

藤田　哲弥  Tetsuya FUJITA CBR600RR BS

TN45withMotoUPRacing

岡部　怜  Ren OKABE YZF-R6 BS

MOTO BUM HONDA

鈴木　大空翔  Takuto SUZUKI CBR600RR BS

BATTLE FACTORY

菅原　陸  Riku SUGAWARA YZF-R6 BS

ITO RACING BORG CUSTOM

山口　辰也  Tatsuya YAMAGUCHI CBR600RR BS

TEAM T2Y

伊藤　元治  Motoharu ITO CBR600RR BS

ITORACING SHOTA BORG CUSTOM

井手　翔太  Shota ITE YZF-R6 BS

AKENO SPEED

松岡　玲  Rei MATSUOKA YZF-R6 BS

MOTO BUM HONDA

伊達　悠太  Yuta DATE YZF-R6 BS

AKENO SPEED

中山　耀介  Yousuke NAKAYAMA YZF-R6 BS

YZF-R6 BS

WORK NAVI Nitro Racing

小山　知良  Tomoyoshi KOYAMA CBR600RR BS

JAPAN POST HondaDream TP

鈴木　光来  Koki SUZUKI CBR600RR BS

西村　硝  Sho NISHIMURA 

51GARAGE kupu Racing YAMAHA

長尾　健吾  Kengo NAGAO YZF-R6 BS

TBB TEAMKENKEN YTch

Pos

YZF-R6 BS

阿部　恵斗  Keito ABE YZF-R6 BS

51GARAGE kupu Racing YAMAHA

芳賀　涼大  Ryota HAGA 



ART 合同走行
ST600

走行1回目　
Start Time :11:40:00

主催：岡山国際サーキット Finish Time :              

2023.09.22 Weather：曇り Track：ドライ 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name / Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Km/h B/L TIMEofDAY

1 21 1'35.215 141.671  7/12 11:57:53

2 3 1'35.922 0.707 0.707 140.627  4/15 11:46:38

3 6 1'36.004 0.789 0.082 140.507 14/15 12:06:04

4 2 1'36.244 1.029 0.240 140.156  7/13 11:52:37

5 4 1'36.264 1.049 0.020 140.127  3/ 5 11:45:03

6 7 1'36.264 1.049  140.127  4/14 11:47:53

7 9 1'36.316 1.101 0.052 140.051  6/13 11:49:56

8 18 1'36.637 1.422 0.321 139.586 13/13 12:08:19

9 13 1'36.710 1.495 0.073 139.481  9/13 11:57:36

10 10 1'36.861 1.646 0.151 139.263  9/13 11:56:39

11 22 1'37.076 1.861 0.215 138.955 13/13 12:05:39

12 11 1'37.281 2.066 0.205 138.662  4/14 11:47:15

13 29 1'37.480 2.265 0.199 138.379 11/14 12:03:55

14 14 1'37.506 2.291 0.026 138.342  6/11 11:54:26

15 25 1'37.634 2.419 0.128 138.161  4/13 11:46:46

16 27 1'38.006 2.791 0.372 137.636 11/13 12:05:13

17 19 1'38.019 2.804 0.013 137.618 10/11 12:06:00

18 35 1'38.497 3.282 0.478 136.950  7/15 11:51:51

19 31 1'38.680 3.465 0.183 136.696  5/14 11:48:31

20 26 1'38.692 3.477 0.012 136.680  7/15 11:51:50

21 54 1'39.036 3.821 0.344 136.205  5/13 11:50:21

22 50 1'39.067 3.852 0.031 136.162 10/14 12:01:51

23 23 1'39.075 3.860 0.008 136.151 11/14 12:01:22

24 28 1'39.302 4.087 0.227 135.840  7/17 11:51:49

25 33 1'39.486 4.271 0.184 135.589  9/11 12:03:38

26 37 1'39.623 4.408 0.137 135.402 12/12 12:08:26

27 34 1'39.988 4.773 0.365 134.908 11/15 11:59:32

28 52 1'40.263 5.048 0.275 134.538  6/10 11:58:59

29 32 1'40.328 5.113 0.065 134.451  4/11 11:47:06

30 30 1'41.255 6.040 0.927 133.220  7/13 11:55:20

31 38 1'41.559 6.344 0.304 132.821  5/11 11:49:29

32 49 1'42.765 7.550 1.206 131.263  9/10 12:05:59

33 51 1'42.765 7.550  131.263 15/15 12:06:44

34 53 1'46.084 10.869 3.319 127.156  6/12 11:55:15

参加台数：34台　　出走台数：34台

TeamBIZENSEIKI Bananahans BEET

HimejiKawasaki Racing Team

河端　清次  Seiji KAWABATA ZX-6R BS

TeamMercury TECHNICA

藤田　基成  Motonari FUJITA ZX-6R BS

Dr.Dry Racing TMR@ ACE CAFE

松谷　竜真  Tatsuma MATSUTANI YZF-R6 BS

IXA Racing MOTOMATZ Sugigase

大西　定良  Sadanaga OHNISHI ZX-6R BS

SPEEDTEC KBS WITH J-TRIP

櫻井　賢一  Kenichi SAKURAI CBR600RR BS

MOTOBUM HONDA

平野　ルナ  Runa HIRANO YZF-R6 BS

SDG Motor Sports Jr.Team

小林　隼士  Hayato KOBAYASHI CBR600RR BS

Team Plusone

本多　太一  Taichi HONDA YZF-R6 BS

Taira Promote Racing

鈴木　悠大  Yuuta SUZUKI CBR600RR BS

BATTLE FACTORY

岡田　秀之  Hideyuki OKADA CBR600RR BS

TOHO Racing CLUB & K0 Racing

山田　尚輝  Naoki YAMADA CBR600RR BS

team elf

三上　真矢  Shinya MIKAMI YZF-R6 BS

Sofukai Honda Suzuka RT 

越谷　元  Hajime KOSHIGAYA ZX-6R BS

MaittinguR&FTP + narrowde

笠井　杏樹  Anju KASAI CBR600RR BS

GarageL8 Racing Team

Burapa WANMOON  Burapa WANMOON CBR600R BS

AstemoHondaDreamSIRacing

酒井　隆嗣  Takatsugu SAKAI CBR600RR BS

MOTO BUM HONDA

鈴木　大空翔  Takuto SUZUKI CBR600RR BS

BATTLE FACTORY

佐藤　穣  Minori SATO YZF-R6 BS

Nippon Pioneer GarageL8 RT

岡部　怜  Ren OKABE YZF-R6 BS

FujimotoDenki GBSracing

青田　魁  Kai Aota CBR600RR BS

ITO RACING BORG CUSTOM

藤田　哲弥  Tetsuya FUJITA CBR600RR BS

TN45withMotoUPRacing

菅原　陸  Riku SUGAWARA YZF-R6 BS

MOTO BUM HONDA

山口　辰也  Tatsuya YAMAGUCHI CBR600RR BS

TEAM T2Y

松岡　玲  Rei MATSUOKA YZF-R6 BS

WORK NAVI Nitro Racing

中山　耀介  Yousuke NAKAYAMA YZF-R6 BS

ITORACING SHOTA BORG CUSTOM

伊藤　元治  Motoharu ITO CBR600RR BS

TBB TEAMKENKEN YTch

伊達　悠太  Yuta DATE YZF-R6 BS

AKENO SPEED

芳賀　涼大  Ryota HAGA YZF-R6 BS

JAPAN POST HondaDream TP

井手　翔太  Shota ITE YZF-R6 BS

AKENO SPEED

長尾　健吾  Kengo NAGAO YZF-R6 BS

51GARAGE kupu Racing YAMAHA

阿部　恵斗  Keito ABE YZF-R6 BS

51GARAGE kupu Racing YAMAHA

鈴木　光来  Koki SUZUKI 

Pos

YZF-R6 BS

CBR600RR BS

MOTO BUM HONDA

小山　知良  Tomoyoshi KOYAMA CBR600RR BS



ART 合同走行
ST600

走行2回目　
Start Time :15:55:00

主催：岡山国際サーキット Finish Time :16:35:00

2023.09.22 Weather：曇り Track：ドライ 岡山国際サーキット OKAYAMA International Circuit  ( 3.747 m )

No Name / Team Type Best Time Behind Gap Km/h B/L TIMEofDAY

1 21 1'34.964 142.045  7/22 16:07:35

2 7 1'35.599 0.635 0.635 141.102 10/17 16:24:24

3 3 1'35.604 0.640 0.005 141.095 13/20 16:24:03

4 18 1'35.621 0.657 0.017 141.069 11/17 16:20:28

5 2 1'35.657 0.693 0.036 141.016 13/18 16:25:45

6 6 1'35.758 0.794 0.101 140.868  8/11 16:24:05

7 9 1'35.936 0.972 0.178 140.606  5/24 16:03:14

8 13 1'36.087 1.123 0.151 140.385  4/18 16:02:32

9 4 1'36.205 1.241 0.118 140.213 14/19 16:26:10

10 11 1'36.422 1.458 0.217 139.898 20/21 16:34:54

11 22 1'36.499 1.535 0.077 139.786 13/17 16:27:29

12 10 1'36.673 1.709 0.174 139.534 14/18 16:28:56

13 19 1'36.801 1.837 0.128 139.350  4/18 16:02:37

14 14 1'36.873 1.909 0.072 139.246  7/10 16:15:51

15 29 1'37.038 2.074 0.165 139.009 14/21 16:24:06

16 25 1'37.162 2.198 0.124 138.832  5/17 16:03:22

17 31 1'37.438 2.474 0.276 138.439  3/20 16:00:07

18 27 1'37.548 2.584 0.110 138.283 22/22 16:35:51

19 35 1'38.142 3.178 0.594 137.446  7/24 16:06:45

20 50 1'38.196 3.232 0.054 137.370  5/16 16:03:23

21 26 1'38.364 3.400 0.168 137.136  5/22 16:03:25

22 33 1'38.382 3.418 0.018 137.110 16/21 16:27:12

23 28 1'38.507 3.543 0.125 136.936  5/18 16:04:37

24 23 1'38.702 3.738 0.195 136.666  4/20 16:02:15

25 37 1'38.712 3.748 0.010 136.652 17/21 16:28:29

26 54 1'38.885 3.921 0.173 136.413  9/10 16:12:38

27 34 1'39.026 4.062 0.141 136.219  5/19 16:03:42

28 52 1'39.287 4.323 0.261 135.861  8/16 16:15:26

29 32 1'40.064 5.100 0.777 134.806  4/17 16:01:56

30 30 1'40.501 5.537 0.437 134.220 12/21 16:16:42

31 38 1'41.371 6.407 0.870 133.068  4/18 16:02:08

32 51 1'41.864 6.900 0.493 132.424  9/16 16:10:36

33 49 1'42.236 7.272 0.372 131.942 10/17 16:17:35

34 53 1'45.446 10.482 3.210 127.925 18/18 16:34:04

参加台数：34台　　出走台数：34台

TeamBIZENSEIKI Bananahans BEET

TeamMercury TECHNICA

大西　定良  Sadanaga OHNISHI ZX-6R BS

HimejiKawasaki Racing Team

藤田　基成  Motonari FUJITA ZX-6R BS

Dr.Dry Racing TMR@ ACE CAFE

松谷　竜真  Tatsuma MATSUTANI YZF-R6 BS

IXA Racing MOTOMATZ Sugigase

河端　清次  Seiji KAWABATA ZX-6R BS

SPEEDTEC KBS WITH J-TRIP

櫻井　賢一  Kenichi SAKURAI CBR600RR BS

MOTOBUM HONDA

平野　ルナ  Runa HIRANO YZF-R6 BS

MaittinguR&FTP + narrowde

小林　隼士  Hayato KOBAYASHI CBR600RR BS

Team Plusone

本多　太一  Taichi HONDA YZF-R6 BS

team elf

岡田　秀之  Hideyuki OKADA CBR600RR BS

SDG Motor Sports Jr.Team

越谷　元  Hajime KOSHIGAYA ZX-6R BS

BATTLE FACTORY

三上　真矢  Shinya MIKAMI YZF-R6 BS

Taira Promote Racing

山田　尚輝  Naoki YAMADA CBR600RR BS

TOHO Racing CLUB & K0 Racing

酒井　隆嗣  Takatsugu SAKAI CBR600RR BS

Sofukai Honda Suzuka RT 

鈴木　悠大  Yuuta SUZUKI CBR600RR BS

MOTO BUM HONDA

佐藤　穣  Minori SATO YZF-R6 BS

GarageL8 Racing Team

笠井　杏樹  Anju KASAI CBR600RR BS

FujimotoDenki GBSracing

Burapa WANMOON  Burapa WANMOON CBR600R BS

AstemoHondaDreamSIRacing

青田　魁  Kai Aota CBR600RR BS

Nippon Pioneer GarageL8 RT

藤田　哲弥  Tetsuya FUJITA CBR600RR BS

TN45withMotoUPRacing

岡部　怜  Ren OKABE YZF-R6 BS

MOTO BUM HONDA

鈴木　大空翔  Takuto SUZUKI CBR600RR BS

BATTLE FACTORY

菅原　陸  Riku SUGAWARA YZF-R6 BS

ITO RACING BORG CUSTOM

山口　辰也  Tatsuya YAMAGUCHI CBR600RR BS

TEAM T2Y

伊藤　元治  Motoharu ITO CBR600RR BS

ITORACING SHOTA BORG CUSTOM

井手　翔太  Shota ITE YZF-R6 BS

AKENO SPEED

松岡　玲  Rei MATSUOKA YZF-R6 BS

MOTO BUM HONDA

伊達　悠太  Yuta DATE YZF-R6 BS

AKENO SPEED

中山　耀介  Yousuke NAKAYAMA YZF-R6 BS

WORK NAVI Nitro Racing

小山　知良  Tomoyoshi KOYAMA CBR600RR BS

JAPAN POST HondaDream TP

鈴木　光来  Koki SUZUKI CBR600RR BS

51GARAGE kupu Racing YAMAHA

西村　硝  Sho NISHIMURA 

長尾　健吾  Kengo NAGAO YZF-R6 BS

TBB TEAMKENKEN YTch

阿部　恵斗  Keito ABE 

Pos

YZF-R6 BS

YZF-R6 BS

51GARAGE kupu Racing YAMAHA

芳賀　涼大  Ryota HAGA YZF-R6 BS


